Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 9900 Series
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 9900 Series
Modular LAN Chassis
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 9900 series
Modular LAN chassis platform is a high-capacity,
high-performance modular Ethernet LAN switch

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 9900 Series
Ordering information
Chassis and power supply
Model numbers Description
OS9907-CHAS OS9900 11-slot chassis with 7 front accessible CMM/NI slots and 4 rear accessible fabric slots. Includes 3 x fan trays
- 5 dedicated slots for any OS9900 network interfaces modules, 1 dedicated slot for CMM (management module), 1
hybrid slot for either CMM OR network interface module, 4 dedicated slots for CFMs (switch fabric module), 4 power
supply bays.
OS9912-CHAS OS9900 16-slot chassis with 12 front accessible CMM/NI slots and 4 rear accessible fabric slots. There are 4 power
supply slots and includes 3 x fan trays.
OS9907-CB1-XX OS9907 base bundle with AC power. Base bundle includes 1 x OS9907 Chassis with 3 x Fan Trays, 1 x OS99-CMM
management module, 1 x OS9907-CFM2 fabric module, 1 x OS99-PS-A power supply, and fully featured AOS
software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).
OS9907-CB1-D OS9907 base bundle with DC power. Base bundle includes 1 x OS9900 Chassis with 3 x Fan Trays, 1 x OS99-CMM
management module, 1 x OS9907-CFM2 fabric module, 1 x OS99-PS-D power supply, and fully featured AOS
software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).
OS9907-RCB1-XX OS9907 redundant bundle with AC power. Redundant base bundle includes 1 x OS9900 Chassis, 2 x OS99-CMM
management module, 2 x OS9907-CFM2 fabric module, 2 x OS99-PS-A power supplies, and fully featured AOS
software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).
OS9907-RCB1-D OS9907 redundant bundle with DC power. Redundant base bundle includes 1 x OS9900 Chassis, 2 x OS99-CMM
management module, 2 x OS9907-CFM2 fabric module, 2 x OS99-PS-D power supplies, and fully featured AOS
software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).
OS9912-CB-A-XX	 OS9912 base bundle with AC power. Base bundle includes 1 x OS9912 Chassis with 3 x Fan Trays, 1 x OS99-CMM2, 1
x OS9912-CFM, 1 x OS99-PS-A power supply, and fully featured AOS software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).
Includes US power cord.
OS9912-CB-D OS9912 base bundle with DC power. Base bundle includes 1 x OS9900 Chassis with 3 x Fan Trays, 1 x OS99-CMM2,
1 x OS9912-CFM, 1 x OS99-PS-D power supply, and fully featured AOS software w/ advanced IP routing SW IPv4/
IPv6).
OS9912-RCB-A-XX OS9912 redundant bundle with AC power. Redundant base bundle includes 1 x OS9912 Chassis with 3 x Fan Trays,2
x OS99-CMM2, 2 x OS9912-CFM, 2 x OS99- PS-A, and fully featured AOS software w/ adv IP routing SW IPv4/IPv6).
Includes US power cord.
OS9912-RCB-D OS9912 redundant bundle with DC power. Redundant base bundle includes 1 x OS9912 Chassis with 3 x Fan Trays,2
x OS99-CMM2, 2 x OS9912-CFM, 2 x OS99- PS-D power supplies, and fully featured AOS software w/ adv IP routing
SW IPv4/IPv6).
Model numbers Description
OS9907-Fan tray OS9907 Fan Tray. Spare.